Campus
Off Campus - Medical

University of Miami

Space Analysis by Campus / Building

Building Name
10451 NW 117 Ave
10691 N Kendall Dr
1191 E Newport Center Dr
1350 SW 4 St
1714 N Roosevelt Blvd
1828 Ponce De Leon
1855 N Corporate Lakes Blvd
351 NW LeJeune
3650 NW 82 Ave
555 Washington
711 NW 6 Ave
7330 SW 62 Place
777 E 25 St
9675 NW 117 Ave
Arch Creek Elementary School
Boca Medical Plaza
Booker T Washington HS
BPEI Naples
BPEI Palm Beach Gardens - A
BPEI Palm Beach Gardens - B
BPEI Palm Beach Gardens - C
Connect Familias
Crossroads IV
Crystal Corporate Center
Deerfield B
Deerfield C
Deering Medical Plaza
Deerfield Modular CT
Doral Commons
Downtown Doral Clinic
Downtown Doral Garage
Florida Hospital Transplant Center
Jackson West MOB
JFK Medical Center
Lenox Park Apartments
Medical Building Aventura
Miami Jackson HS
Miami Lakes Corporate Center
N Miami Middle School
Nemours Childrens Clinic
North Miami High School
Northwest Center for Infertility
One 7000 Place
Sabal Palm Elementary School
Sister Innocent Conference Center
SoLeMia Clinic
SoLeMia Garage
Sylvester Coral Springs A
Sylvester Coral Springs B
Sylvester Deerfield
Sylvester Ft Lauderdale
Sylvester Hollywood
Trinity Church
UF Health Medical Plaza Bldg
UHealth Boca Raton
UHealth Fisher Island

Building #

5110
5194
5189
5186
5195
5205
5149
5124
5095
5206
5185
5188
5094
5155
5210
5228
5192
5137
5088
5089
5090
5198
5182
5139
5148
5187
5077
5229
5212
5207
5208
5893
5230
5880
5140
5204
5145
5153
5196
5114
5193
5226
5174
5197
5201
5202
5203
5136
5213
5069
5223
5036
5225
5200
5097
5181

Sum of GSF
23,255
527
2,724
564
1,440
5,000
2,319
2,259
2,096
3,136
199
1,450
1,536
16,730

12,987
23,887
37,242
10,027
21,283

4,049
4,473
26,041
55,771
8,855

2,561

Sum of NSF
21,847
527
2,499
185
1,440
5,000
2,100
2,054
1,885
3,136
76
1,450
1,536
15,885

12,987
20,473
34,158

8,986
20,245

3,746
4,473
25,493
55,257
8,062

2,561

3,209

12,490

2,724
10,007
40,846

10,247
896
468

11,088
903



Campus
Off Campus - Medical

Grand Total

Building Name
UHealth Ft Lauderdale
UHealth Kendall
UHealth Palm Beach

UHealth Palm Beach Gardens

UHealth Palmetto Bay
UHealth Plantation
UHealth Walgreens 33009
UHealth Walgreens 33012
UHealth Walgreens 33073
UHealth Walgreens 33134
UHealth Walgreens 33139
UHealth Walgreens 33173
UHealth Walgreens 33175
UHealth Walgreens 33177
UHealth Walgreens 33321
UHealth Walgreens 33326
UHealth Walgreens 33328
UHealth Walgreens 33334
UHealth Walgreens 33428
UHealth Walgreens 33484
UHealth West Palm Beach
VA Medical Center WPB

Building #

5190
5042
5227
5096
5222
5120
5164
5171
5166
5160
5173
5161
5159
5162
5165
5163
5167
5168
5172
5170
5209
5881

Sum of GSF Sum of NSF

4,070
36,218
5,277
7,575
4,215
54,184
258
275
282
276
215
251
321
383
282
301
282
317
309
282
6,409

502,802

4,070
33,124

7,575

49,328
226
245
249
245
191
220
264
325
249
273
249
283
249
249

6,409

458,484



